Ring 1

Premier JWW 24"
2401 Sat Sun
2402 Sat
2417 Sat

Premier JWW 20"

2002 Sat Sun
2005 Sat Sun
2012 Sat Sun
2016 Sat Sun
2019 Sat Sun
2020 Sat Sun
2021 Sat Sun
2022 Sat

2024 Sun
2026 Sat

2029 Sat Sun
2038 Sat Sun
2040 Sat Sun
2046 Sat

2047 Sat Sun
2073 P Sat

2075 P Sat Sun

Premier JWW 16"

1602 Sat Sun
1609 Sat
1616 Sat
1618 Sat
1622 Sat
1661 P Sun
2045 P Sat

Premier JWW 12"

1200 Sat Sun
1208 Sat Sun
1212 Sat
Premier JWW 8"
800 Sat

801 Sat Sun
805 Sat Sun
808 Sat Sun
810 Sat Sun
838 P Sun
848 P Sat Sun
849 P Sat Sun

Sly, Anne Riba
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Turi, Sue Fregien

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Strider, David Lukas
Enzo, Lucia Corace

Samson, Sandy Allen

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

Dani, Jamie Brown
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Vex, Rachel Evers
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Elf, Rebecca Allen
Universe, Rachel Evers
Aura, Brian Cohen
Oscar, Nancy Button

Rainin, Christine Bowers

Sassy, Pam Fish
Vinny, Ron Bolin
Amber, Tracy Newman
Edith, Kelli Nowak
Maisie, Steve Cannon
Jake, Fran Hughes

Robin, Sue Fregien

TJ, Debbie Tabor
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Flurry, Debbie Tabor

Picasso, Rachel Evers
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Tori, Tom Woepse

Liam, Yohko Katz

Lemon, Brian Cohen

Bruiser, Brian Cohen

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

that may not have been received yet.
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LBC/GABOC Agility

Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2410 M
2416 E
2417 E
2418 E

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sly, Anne Riba

Ritz, Heidi Warren
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Siri, Linda Petrus
Eddie, Anne White
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Bling, Tammy Lozzio
Tyler, June Kuszynski
Turi, Sue Fregien

Jack, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2012 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 E
2034 E

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kandi, Cathy Fleury
Dakota, Leland Files

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Boss, Paul Darland
Strider, David Lukas

Nyx, Anne Riba

Echo, Taffy Wille

Piper, Carla Baker
Journey, Peggy Covey
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Enzo, Lucia Corace

Zeal, Karen Narta

AJ, Katie Streeter
Samson, Sandy Allen

Finn, Sarah Rumery
Tater, Cassandra Gugin
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Dani, Jamie Brown

Jada, Lynn Van Vleet

Vex, Rachel Evers

Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Hazel, Karen Hatley
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Frank, Cathy Fleury
Cheyenne, Leland Files
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur

Six, Jennie Muldoon



Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20" Master/Excellent JWW 16"

2035 E Sat Ana, Pam Schiazzano 1622 M Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon
2037 E Sat Sun Flame, Cheryl Peterson 1623 M Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
2038 E Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson 1624 M Sun  Flint, Jean Munger
2039 E Sat Sun Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph 1625 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

2040 E Sat Sun EIf, Rebecca Allen 1630 E Sat Sun Quest, Sandy Allen
2041 E Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker 1651 MP Sun  Maddie, Marion Kasch
2069 MP Sun  Posh, Stacey Moore 1652 MP Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph
2070 MP Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson 1653 MP Sun  Neo, Sue Rolek

2071 MP Sat Sun Colby, Linda Meisner 1655 MP Sun  Scout, David Booth
2072 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury 1656 MP Sun  Suri, Jean Munger

2073 MP Sat Sun Oscar, Nancy Button 1657 MP Sun Isabeau, Sarah Rumery
2074 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy 1658 MP Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
2075 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers 1659 MP Sat Punk, Timothy Vojtech
2076 MP Sun  Kaari, 1660 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
2077 MP Sat Lacy, June Kuszynski 1661 MP Sun  Jake, Fran Hughes
2078 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey 1662 MP Sat Hidee, Lee Melka

2079 MP Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery 1663 MP Sun  Sierra, Aimee Schilling
2081 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker 1664 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
2082 MP Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley 1665 MP Sat Sun Maggie, Anne White
2083 MP Sun  Daughtry, Stacey Moore 2045 MP Sat Robin, Sue Fregien
2080 EP Sat Sun Heidi, Cheryl Rotan 1654 EP Sat Punk, Audrey Carter
2087 EP Sat Sun  Bruno, Nancy Button 1669 EP Sat Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
2088 EP Sun  Sonic, Cathy Fleury Master/Excellent JWW 12"
Master/Excellent JWW 16" 1200 M Sat Sun TJ, Debbie Tabor

1600 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday 1201 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
1601 M Sun  Lyra, Jean Munger 1202 M Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

1602 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish 1204 M Sat Sun Macy, Beth Greenaway
1604 M Sat Ricky, Brenda Coffield 1205 M Sat Sun Flik, Claudia Daigle
1605 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter 1206 M Sat Sun Badger, Leland Files
1606 M Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan 1207 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli

1607 M Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart 1208 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
1608 M Sat Splash, Becky Cembrowicz 1210 M Sat Twister, Becky Cembrowicz
1609 M Sat Vinny, Ron Bolin 1211 M Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
1610 M Sun  Lilo, Sarah Rumery 1212 M Sat Sun  Flurry, Debbie Tabor
1611 M Sat Sun Phil, Patricia Burgess 1213 M Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1612 M Sat Sun  Chip, Colleen Dressler 1233 MP Sun  Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1613 M Sun  Squid, Carla McConnell 1235 MP Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli

1614 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll 1236 MP Sun Maggie, Mary Scaletta
1615 M Sat Andy, Claire Putman 1240 EP Sat Fun, Audrey Carter
1616 M Sat Amber, Tracy Newman Master/Excellent JWW 8"

1617 M Sat Sun  Trump, Terry Santelli 800 M Sat Picasso, Rachel Evers
1618 M Sat Edith, Kelli Nowak 801 M Sat Sun  Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
1619 M Sat Sun Trace, Linda Parrilli 802 M Sat Sun Digby, Jeanine Angeli
1620 M Sat Tika, Candie Dodson 803 M Sat Sun Tess, Ken Smith

1621 M Sat Sun  Sami, Sylvia Krpan 804 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 8" Premier Std 20"
805 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin 2075 P Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
806 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson Premier Std 16"
807 M Sat Minx, Amy W ukotich 1602 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish
808 M Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson 1609 Sat Vinny, Ron Bolin
809 M Sat Sun Winston, Brenda Juhlin 1616 Sat Amber, Tracy Newman
810 M Sat Sun Tori, Tom Woepse 1618 Sat Edith, Kelli Nowak
811 M Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker 1622 Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon
812M Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson 1661 P Sun Jake, Fran Hughes
813 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle . "
g Yoo Premier Std 12

814 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael 1200 Sat Sun TJ. Debbie Tabor
818E Sun  Dallas, Sally Boeke 1208 Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
819E Sun - Nora, Shell Lewis 1212 Sat Flurry, Debbie Tabor
835 MP Sun  Halo, Carla McConnell S

Premier "
837 MP Sat Sun Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni emier Std 8 )

800 Sat Picasso, Rachel Evers
838 MP Sun  Liam, Yohko Katz o ) )

801 Sat Sun Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
839 MP Sat Sun Storm, Nancy Youngen ) o

805 Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
840 MP Sun  Snap, Carla McConnell

808 Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
844 EP Sat Britney, Wendy Stine )

810 Sat Sun Tori, Tom Woepse
Master/Excellent JWW 4" 812 Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
400 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski 813 Sat Sun  Gigolo, Mary Doyle
401 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury 838 P Sun  Liam. Yohko Katz
Premier Std 24" 848 P Sat Sun Lemon, Brian Cohen
2400 Sat Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall 849 P Sat Sun Bruiser, Brian Cohen
2401 Sat Sun Sly, Anne Riba . "

y Premier Std 4

2402 Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren 807 P Sat Minx, Amy W ukotich
2417 Sat Turi, Sue Fregien

Master/Excellent Std 24"
Premier Std 20" 2400 M Sat Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2002 Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian 2401 M Sat Sun Sy, Anne Riba
2005 Sat Sun Strider, David Lukas 2402 M Sat Sun Ritz. Heidi Warren
2012 Sat Sun  Enzo, Lucia Corace 2403 M Sat Sun  Cricket, Judie Seyller
2016 Sat Sun  Samson, Sandy Allen 2404 M Sat Sun Macho, Tina Gradowski
2019 Sat Sun Andiamo, Douglas Freymann 2405 M Sat Sun  Cooper, Helen Baloun
2020 Sat Sun  Dani, Jamie Brown 2406 M Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer
2021 Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vieet 2407 M Sat Sun  Siri, Linda Petrus
2022 Sat Vex, Rachel Evers 2408 M Sat Sun Eddie, Anne White
2024 Sun  Ignite, Sue Rolek 2409 M Sat Sun Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2026 Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney 2410 M Sun Bling, Tammy Lozzio
2029 Sat Sun  Wesley, Nancy Torosian 2411 M Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
2034 Sat Six, Jennie Muldoon 2416 E Sat Tyler, June Kuszynski
2038 Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson 2MTE Sat Turi, Sue Fregien
2040 Sat Sun EIf, Rebecca Allen 2M8E Sun  Jack, Cathy Fleury
2045 Sat Robin, Sue Fregien
2046 Sat Universe, Rachel Evers Master/Excellent Std 20_

2000 M Sun  Kandi, Cathy Fleury
2047 Sat Sun Aura, Brian Cohen )

2001 M Sat Sun Dakota, Leland Files
2073 P Sun  Oscar, Nancy Button

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2002 M Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
2003 M Sat Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
2004 M Sat Sun Boss, Paul Darland

2005 M Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas
2007 M Sat Sun Echo, Taffy Wille

2008 M Sat Sun Piper, Carla Baker

2009 M Sat Sun Journey, Peggy Covey
2010 M Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2012 M Sat Sun Enzo, Lucia Corace

2014 M Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta

2015 M Sat Sun AJ, Katie Streeter

2016 M Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2017 M Sun  Finn, Sarah Rumery
2018 M Sat Tater, Cassandra Gugin
2019 M Sat Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2020 M Sat Sun Dani, Jamie Brown

2021 M Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vieet
2022 M Sat Vex, Rachel Evers

2023 M Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
2024 M Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2025 M Sat Sun Hazel, Karen Hatley
2026 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2027 M Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury

2028 M Sat Sun Cheyenne, Leland Files
2029 M Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2030 M Sat Sun Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
2006 E Sat Sun Nyx, Anne Riba

2035 E Sat Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2037 E Sat Sun Flame, Cheryl Peterson
2038 E Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson
2039 E Sat Sun Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
2040 E Sat Sun Elf, Rebecca Allen

2041 E Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
2069 MP Sun  Posh, Stacey Moore

2070 MP Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

2071 MP Sat Sun Colby, Linda Meisner

2072 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

2073 MP Sat Sun Oscar, Nancy Button

2074 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2075 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers

2076 MP Sun  Kaari,

2077 MP Sat Lacy, June Kuszynski
2078 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
2079 MP Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery

2080 MP Sat Sun Heidi, Cheryl Rotan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 20"

2081 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker
2082 MP Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley
2083 MP Sun  Daughtry, Stacey Moore
2088 EP Sun  Sonic, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1601 M Sun Lyra, Jean Munger
1602 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1604 M Sat Ricky, Brenda Coffield
1605 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1607 M Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart
1609 M Sat Vinny, Ron Bolin

1610 M Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery
1611 M Sat Sun Phil, Patricia Burgess
1612 M Sat Sun Chip, Colleen Dressler
1613 M Sun  Squid, Carla McConnell
1614 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1615 M Sat Andy, Claire Putman
1616 M Sat Amber, Tracy Newman
1617 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1618 M Sat Edith, Kelli Nowak
1619 M Sat Sun Trace, Linda Parrilli
1620 M Sat Tika, Candie Dodson
1621 M Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1622 M Sat Maisie, Steve Cannon
1623 M Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
1624 M Sun  Flint, Jean Munger
1625 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1606 E Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan
1608 E Sat Splash, Becky Cembrowicz
1630 E Sat Sun Quest, Sandy Allen
1651 MP Sun  Maddie, Marion Kasch
1652 MP Sat Sun Leah, Jennifer Rudolph
1653 MP Sun  Neo, Sue Rolek

1654 MP Sat Punk, Audrey Carter
1655 MP Sun  Scout, David Booth
1656 MP Sun  Suri, Jean Munger
1657 MP Sun Isabeau, Sarah Rumery
1658 MP Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
1659 MP Sat Punk, Timothy Vojtech
1660 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta
1661 MP Sun Jake, Fran Hughes
1662 MP Sat Hidee, Lee Melka

1663 MP Sun  Sierra, Aimee Schilling

1664 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1665 MP
2045 MP

Sat
Sat

Sun

Maggie, Anne White

Robin, Sue Fregien

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1210 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1233 MP
1235 MP
1236 EP
1240 EP
1241 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

TJ, Debbie Tabor
Mason, Scott Persky
Macy, Beth Greenaway
Flik, Claudia Daigle
Badger, Leland Files
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Armand, Beth Lawrence

Twister, Becky Cembrowicz

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Maggie, Mary Scaletta
Fun, Audrey Carter
Aspen, Kathy Calhoon

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
805 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
810 M
811 M
812 M
813 M
814 M
818 E
819E
835 MP
837 MP
838 MP
839 MP
840 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Picasso, Rachel Evers
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Tess, Ken Smith

Joey, Mary Scaletta
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Minx, Amy W ukotich
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Winston, Brenda Juhlin
Tori, Tom Woepse

Mint, Maxine Brinker
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Jett, Linda Raphael
Dallas, Sally Boeke
Nora, Shell Lewis

Halo, Carla McConnell
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
Liam, Yohko Katz
Storm, Nancy Youngen

Snap, Carla McConnell

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP
401 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sun

Sun

Payton, Allen Oshinski
Autumn, Cathy Fleury

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Open Std 24" (cont)

2425 Sat Sun
2426 Sat Sun
2427 Sun
Open Std 20"

2034 Sat
2046 Sat
2052 Sat Sun
2060 Sun
2087 P Sat Sun
Open Std 16"

1638 Sun
1669 P Sat

1676 P Sun
1677 P Sun
Open Std 12"

1223 Sat Sun
1248 P Sat
Open Std 8"

844 P Sat

Novice Std 24"
2432 B Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

2058 B Sat Sun
2061 B Sun
2062 B Sat

2047 A Sat Sun
2098 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"

1647 A Sat

1681 P Sat Sun
1682 P Sat
Novice Std 8"

848 P Sat Sun
849 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 24"
2426 Sat Sun
2427 Sun
Open JWW 20"
2046 Sat
2052 Sat Sun
2060 Sun
Open JWW 16"
1638 Sun

Mav'Rick, Paul Darland
Chill, Teresa Higgins

Smokey, Pat Senne

Six, Jennie Muldoon
Universe, Rachel Evers
Epic, Sue Rolek

Frank, Kim Schiro

Bruno, Nancy Button

Jynx, Karen Pence
Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
Shooter, Michelle Cullen
Jack, Kim Schiro

Charli, Claudia Daigle

Nisse, Heidi Nelson

Britney, Wendy Stine

Scarlet, Ellen Ritt

Mordy, Teresa Orman
Kit, Tamar Cooney
Gracie, Cindy Bunker
Aura, Brian Cohen

Beau, Mary Ann Pecen

Player, Cassie Zydek
Rookie, Donna Eichman

Lucca, Mary Scaletta

Lemon, Brian Cohen

Bruiser, Brian Cohen

Chill, Teresa Higgins

Smokey, Pat Senne

Universe, Rachel Evers
Epic, Sue Rolek

Frank, Kim Schiro

Jynx, Karen Pence



Ring 1

Open JWW 16"

1677 P Sun  Jack, Kim Schiro
Open JWW 12"

1223 Sat Sun Charli, Claudia Daigle
1241 P Sat Sun Aspen, Kathy Calhoon
Open JWW 4"

411 P Sat Shawnee, Wendy Stine
Novice JWW 24"

2425 B Sat Sun Mav'Rick, Paul Darland
2432 B Sat Sun Scarlet, Ellen Ritt
Novice JWW 20"

2058 B Sat Sun Mordy, Teresa Orman
2061 B Sun  Kit, Tamar Cooney
2062 B Sat Gracie, Cindy Bunker
2047 A Sat Sun Aura, Brian Cohen
2098 P Sat Sun Beau, Mary Ann Pecen

Novice JWW 16"

1647 A Sat Player, Cassie Zydek
1676 P Sun  Shooter, Michelle Cullen
1681 P Sat Sun Rookie, Donna Eichman
1682 P Sat Lucca, Mary Scaletta
Novice JWW 8"

848 P Sat Sun Lemon, Brian Cohen
849 P Sat Sun Bruiser, Brian Cohen
856 P Sat Peaches, Erick Lang

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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